Murray Police Department

Integrity Pride Partnerships Professionalism Fairness

Bob Rogers Samuel Bierds
Mayor Chief of Police

Residential Contact Form

Please Return To: Murray Police Department

Mail: 104 N 5" Street Murray, Ky 42071
Fax: 270-762-0303

Email: murray.dispatch@murrayky.gov
Homeowner:

Address:

Phone:

Alarm Company:

Alarm Co. Phone:

Misc:

Contact Name and Phone Numbers:

1.)
2)
3.)
4.)

Please contact the Police Department to update contacts.
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